City Of Allentown - Master Ticket Report

BALLEWTOAAT

SWEEP

Date Issue
07/28/2022
Date of Violation:
07/27/2022
Location of Violation:
881 883 N HALSTEAD ST
Violation(s):

$25 525-4 (B)(3)

$10

Officer Ticket #
2004 52028645

Last Chance

Trash/Recycling Out For Collection Prior to 5pm.

Late Fee

Violator

VASQUEZ CARLOS
881 N HALSTEAD 5T
ALLENTOWN PA 18109

Fine Amount + Penalty:
Adjustments:
Amount Paid To Date:

Amount Owed:

$35.00

$0.00
$0.00
$35.00




