## City Of Allentown - Master Ticket Report



Date Issue	Officer	Ticket #	Violator	
07/28/2022	2004	S2028645		
Date of Violation:		Last Chance	VASQUEZ CARLOS	
07/27/2022			881 N HALSTEAD ST ALLENTOWN PA 18109	
Location of Violation:			ALLENTOWN PA 18109	
881 883 N HALSTEAD ST			Fine Amount + Penalty:	\$35.00
Violation(s):			·	\$0.00
\$25 525-4 (B)(3)	Trash/Recycling Out For Collection Prior to 5pm. Late Fee			\$0.00
\$10			Amount Owed:	\$35.00
	Late ree			